
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

99 

15 

69 

10 

5 

23 

42 

8 

75 

21 

73 

4 

28 

44 

22 

14 

7 

11 

30 

89 

55 

Name 

Justin Allen 

Clay Osborne 

Hunter Robb 

Brock Gilchrist 

Dion Pitt 

Hugo Allan 

William Exton 

Thomas Mallard 

Tayler Bryant 

Rylan Gray 

Harry Townshend 

Tom Bewley 

Ayrton Hodson 

Clay Richards 

John Penny 

Fynn Osborne 

Tim Leach 

William Morton 

Saxon Sheehan 

Brooklyn Horan 

Christina Orr West 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

Diff 

0.253 

0.838 

1.152 

1.492 

1.774 

2.986 

3.326 

3.627 

4.071 

4.406 

4.660 

5.039 

5.477 

7.335 

7.950 

8.600 

9.508 

9.787 

10.644 

DNF 

Gap 

0.253 

0.585 

0.314 

0.340 

0.282 

1.212 

0.340 

0.301 

0.444 

0.335 

0.254 

0.379 

0.438 

1.858 

0.615 

0.650 

0.908 

0.279 

0.857 

Best Tm 

1:17.223 

1:17.090 

1:17.151 

1:17.209 

1:17.373 

1:17.241 

1:17.775 

1:17.844 

1:18.276 

1:17.938 

1:17.908 

1:17.804 

1:17.775 

1:17.939 

1:17.515 

1:17.701 

1:18.364 

1:18.492 

1:18.254 

1:18.183 

1:17.448 

In Lap 

7 

3 

3 

4 

6 

4 

6 

7 

4 

7 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

3 

3 

6 

6 

4 

Total Tm 

14:17.469 

14:17.722 

14:18.307 

14:18.621 

14:18.961 

14:19.243 

14:20.455 

14:20.795 

14:21.096 

14:21.540 

14:21.875 

14:22.129 

14:22.508 

14:22.946 

14:24.804 

14:25.419 

14:26.069 

14:26.977 

14:27.256 

14:28.113 

9:18.123 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
TR86-RD06 - Car #22 +5 Seconds - Breach of Safety Car Regulations. 
Checkered Flag - 16:18 
## Amended ## Issue 2 

Margin of Victory 

0.253 

Avg. Speed 

113.357 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.090 

Best Speed 

126.086 

Best Lap by 

15 - Clay Osborne 

 

Printed: 6/05/2023 6:33:23 p.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Justin Lewis Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

Super Sprint MSNZ Championship Round 8 

TR86 Championship 

R8 - TR86 Championship - Race 1 (10 Laps) 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:04:04 

National  2.700 km 

6/05/2023 16:30 


